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PANAMERICANO POR APARATOS

Event Results - Pommel Horse

Aug 8-11, 2013

Rank

OCONOCULAL,WNER

Num
212
209
210
249
219
205
251
254
217
220
239
237
224
202
236
232
222
235
203
243
257
213
252
247

Name
PERICLES SILVA
SERGIO SASAKI

FRANCISCO BARRETO
ALEXANDER RODRIGUEZ

JORGE GIRALDO
ANDRES AREAN
ANGEL RAMOS
JOSE LUIS FUENTES
JUAN RAFFO
JOSSIMAR CALVO
MARIO VALDES
ADRIAN PRIETO
Ernesto Vila Sarria
NICOLAS CORDOBA
JAVIER BALBOA
BYRON LOPEZ
TARIK SOTO
MYNOR JUAREZ
JUAN S. MELCHIORI
RENATO DEZA
XAVIER VELOZ
JOEL ALVAREZ
RAFAEL MORALES
JOSE C. QUILLA

Country Diff
BRA 6.500
BRA 6.300
BRA 5.800
PUR 5.600
CcoL 6.000
ARG 5.100
PUR 5.900
VEN 5.700
CHI 5.100
CcoL 6.700
MEX 5.000
MEX 5.100
CuB 5.600
ARG 5.100
MEX 5.300
ECU 4.500
CRC 4.600
GUA 4.600
ARG 4,700
PER 4.60
VEN 5.50
CHI 4.20
PUR 5.10
PER 5.20

Exec
8.200
8.300
8.750
8.800
7.950
8.550
7.700
7.800
8.100
6.400
8.000
7.900
7.150
7.500
7.250
7.950
7.800
7.200
6.900
6.50
5.40
6.35
5.25
3.95

Score
14.700
14.600
14.550
14.400
13.950
13.650
13.600
13.500
13.200
13.100
13.000
13.000
12.750
12.600
12.550
12.450
12.400
11.800
11.600

11.10

10.90

10.55

10.35

9.15

Out
0.000
0.100
0.150
0.300
0.750
1.050
1.100
1.200
1.500
1.600
1.700
1.700
1.950
2.100
2.150
2.250
2.300
2.900
3.100

3.60

3.80

4.15

4.35

5.55

GAM / E / OPEN

Session: All
Competition 1

I

Qualification
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